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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoria Federación Club Sexo Año Tiempo Diferencia

  SEN / Hombre / CANTABRIA  

1 18 ORTIZ GOMEZ Miguelangel SEN-VET F. CANTABRIA RMC LAREDO Hombre 1969 53:24.792

2 13 DIAZ PANDO Diego SEN FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1986 53:48.788 23.996

3 15 BORRAJO DEL RIO Fernando SEN-VET F. CANTABRIA TRAIL TEAM YANIRO Hombre 1962 54:01.843 37.051

4 17 CUESTA CUESTA Iván SEN FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1983 54:03.632 38.840

5 20 DE LA SEN CASTAÑEDA Tomas SEN FCDME (Cantabria) GM ORZA-BF BIKES Hombre 1982 55:31.378 2:06.586

6 21 GÓMEZ GARCÍA José Antonio SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1966 55:32.006 2:07.214

7 113 GOMEZ COBO Andres SEN FCDME (Cantabria) ADEMCO Hombre 1987 55:58.505 2:33.713

8 26 QUESADA ORTEGA Pedro José SEN FCDME (Cantabria) A DALLE Hombre 1979 56:49.477 3:24.685

9 91 GUTIERREZ BAHILLO Oscar SEN FCDME (Cantabria) TAJAHIERRO Hombre 1972 56:57.299 3:32.507

10 82 GONZALEZ COBO David SEN FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO OZONO Hombre 1981 57:40.878 4:16.086

11 115 RAMOS REVILLA Roberto SEN FCDME (Cantabria) LA MILANA PICO TRES MARES Hombre 1977 58:34.418 5:09.626

12 95 SANCHEZ JULIAN Jose Antonio SEN FCDME (Cantabria) G M LA VALLE Hombre 1971 59:03.058 5:38.266

13 29 RELEA DIAZ Manuel SEN FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1989 59:08.888 5:44.096

14 22 TELECHEA CAMPO Oscar David SEN FCDME (Cantabria) ATROTE TEAM Hombre 1979 59:52.066 6:27.274

15 71 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ Marcos SEN FCDME (Cantabria) ATROTE TEAM Hombre 1989 1h00:05.020 6:40.228

16 27 PARRA HERAS Oscar SEN FEMPA (Asturias) GRUPO DE MONTAÑA PEÑA SANTA Hombre 1976 1h00:23.733 6:58.941

17 86 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ Alvaro SEN-PROM FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1992 1h00:25.589 7:00.797

18 23 SOLANA MARTINEZ Adrian SEN F. CANTABRIA RMC LAREDO Hombre 1985 1h01:30.021 8:05.229

19 121 ANTON COLLADO Andres SEN-VET GRUPO DE MONTAÑA ORZA Hombre 1966 1h03:17.997 9:53.205

20 78 GARRIDO GARCIA Juan Ignacio SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1963 1h04:02.450 10:37.658

21 119 MORAL Ismael SEN FCDME (Cantabria) A DALLE Hombre 1979 1h04:03.672 10:38.880

22 118 FUENTES GARZON Pedro Pablo SEN EMF-FVM (Euskadi) ERTZA MENDI KLUBA-MIRIBILLAKO Hombre 1973 1h04:41.141 11:16.349

23 72 GONZALEZ IRUSTA Angel SEN FCDME (Cantabria) CERRAJERIA JUANTXU-ALPINO VENT Hombre 1976 1h05:44.500 12:19.708

24 101 SAN EMETERIO Oscar SEN FCDME (Cantabria) RMC LAREDO Hombre 1979 1h06:12.280 12:47.488

25 93 GARCIA PEREZ Fernando SEN FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1978 1h06:27.316 13:02.524

26 81 DE PRADO MARTINEZ Roberto SEN FCDME (Cantabria) G M LA VALLE Hombre 1971 1h06:30.648 13:05.856

27 111 PEREZ LASTRA Oscar SEN Otras Federaciones/NacionesRMC LAREDO Hombre 1984 1h06:40.772 13:15.980

28 117 RODRIGUEZ COLLANTES Francisco SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) LA MAREA AZUL Hombre 1961 1h07:02.298 13:37.506

29 32 DE MIGUEL TORRE Oscar Roberto SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1969 1h07:16.082 13:51.290

30 104 FERNANDEZ CLEMENTE Jorge SEN FCDME (Cantabria) GM ORZA-BF BIKES Hombre 1985 1h08:06.204 14:41.412

31 122 SETIEN ARAUJO David SEN F. CANTABRIA RMC LAREDO Hombre 1986 1h08:26.768 15:01.976

32 99 LIAÑO SANCHEZ Angel SEN FCDME (Cantabria) GRADA TRAIL TEAM Hombre 1974 1h08:42.938 15:18.146

33 103 FERNÁNDEZ COLLANTES Mario SEN-PROM FCDME (Cantabria) ASESORÍA EUROPA - BICICLETAS M Hombre 1993 1h08:53.761 15:28.969

34 116 ROZAS EGUREN Santi SEN FCDME (Cantabria) ADEMCO Hombre 1977 1h11:36.305 18:11.513

35 94 FANJUL VÉLEZ Félix SEN FCDME (Cantabria) LA MAREA AZUL Hombre 1981 1h12:04.391 18:39.599

36 98 PRESNO ROMAÑA Francisco SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CORRECASTRO EUROSPORT Hombre 1966 1h12:30.804 19:06.012

37 79 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Luis SEN FCDME (Cantabria) INDEPENDIENTE Hombre 1975 1h13:07.561 19:42.769

38 125 PEREZ LLAMAS José Manuel SEN FCDME (Cantabria) LABARU TRAIL Hombre 1978 1h15:39.310 22:14.518

39 106 GUTIERREZ MARTÍN Iván SEN FCDME (Cantabria) TRAIL TEAM YANIRO Hombre 1978 1h15:50.042 22:25.250

40 92 BULNES VELARDE David SEN-PROM FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1991 1h20:18.770 26:53.978

41 107 DIAZ Fernando SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) PICU LA TORRE Hombre 1960 1h21:04.338 27:39.546

42 100 BLANCO OJEA Vicente SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) C.D.E. LA VARA Hombre 1967 1h21:19.931 27:55.139

43 124 GOMEZ NARVAEZ Fernando SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CANTABRIA Hombre 1944 1h27:27.899 34:03.107

44 114 PUENTE GÓMEZ Javier SEN FCDME (Cantabria) GRUPO DE MONTAÑA ORZA Hombre 1982 1h39:09.510 45:44.718

  SEN-PROM / Hombre / CANTABRIA  

1 86 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ Alvaro SEN-PROM FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1992 1h00:25.589

2 103 FERNÁNDEZ COLLANTES Mario SEN-PROM FCDME (Cantabria) ASESORÍA EUROPA - BICICLETAS M Hombre 1993 1h08:53.761 8:28.172

3 92 BULNES VELARDE David SEN-PROM FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1991 1h20:18.770 19:53.181
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoria Federación Club Sexo Año Tiempo Diferencia

  SEN-VET / Hombre / CANTABRIA  

1 18 ORTIZ GOMEZ Miguelangel SEN-VET F. CANTABRIA RMC LAREDO Hombre 1969 53:24.792

2 15 BORRAJO DEL RIO Fernando SEN-VET F. CANTABRIA TRAIL TEAM YANIRO Hombre 1962 54:01.843 37.051

3 21 GÓMEZ GARCÍA José Antonio SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1966 55:32.006 2:07.214

4 121 ANTON COLLADO Andres SEN-VET GRUPO DE MONTAÑA ORZA Hombre 1966 1h03:17.997 9:53.205

5 78 GARRIDO GARCIA Juan Ignacio SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1963 1h04:02.450 10:37.658

6 117 RODRIGUEZ COLLANTES Francisco SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) LA MAREA AZUL Hombre 1961 1h07:02.298 13:37.506

7 32 DE MIGUEL TORRE Oscar Roberto SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Hombre 1969 1h07:16.082 13:51.290

8 98 PRESNO ROMAÑA Francisco SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CORRECASTRO EUROSPORT Hombre 1966 1h12:30.804 19:06.012

9 107 DIAZ Fernando SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) PICU LA TORRE Hombre 1960 1h21:04.338 27:39.546

10 100 BLANCO OJEA Vicente SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) C.D.E. LA VARA Hombre 1967 1h21:19.931 27:55.139

11 124 GOMEZ NARVAEZ Fernando SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CANTABRIA Hombre 1944 1h27:27.899 34:03.107

  SEN / Mujer / CANTABRIA  

1 52 GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES Azara SEN F. CANTABRIA TRAIL TEAM YANIRO Mujer 1983 57:04.783

2 60 MERINO DURAN Anabel SEN F. CANTABRIA CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Mujer 1979 1h05:41.984 8:37.201

3 62 FERNANDEZ PINTOR Eva SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) TRAIL TEAM YANIRO Mujer 1974 1h08:00.312 10:55.529

4 58 SÁNCHEZ CABEZAS Gabriela SEN FCDME (Cantabria) TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA Mujer 1978 1h10:27.635 13:22.852

5 61 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Beatriz SEN-VET F.CANTABRA TRAIL TEAM YANIRO Mujer 1972 1h11:26.096 14:21.313

6 128 RUSSELL SUÁREZ Violeta SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Mujer 1972 1h22:01.729 24:56.946

  SEN-VET / Mujer / CANTABRIA  

1 62 FERNANDEZ PINTOR Eva SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) TRAIL TEAM YANIRO Mujer 1974 1h08:00.312

2 61 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Beatriz SEN-VET F.CANTABRA TRAIL TEAM YANIRO Mujer 1972 1h11:26.096 3:25.784

3 128 RUSSELL SUÁREZ Violeta SEN-VET FCDME (Cantabria) CLUB DEPORTIVO LIÉBANA Mujer 1972 1h22:01.729 14:01.417


